PAYSLIP

Dr HARRISON DAKA

Cal Date: 2025-06-01 00:00:00 to 2025-06-30 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
009362 273604/53/1 108491693 1002800640 13059654110115
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
64.75 2007-02-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES OCCUPATION : SENIOR LECTURER
40,839.00 / ACS03
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001A Basic Pay 40,839.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 12,736.43 0.00 | Basic Income 245,034.00
900 NHIMA Employee 408.39 0.00 | Other Income - Non-Taxable 27,003.40
NAPSA Employee 1,708.20 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 111,046.49

Total Earnings: 40,839.00

Total Deductions:; 14,853.02

|Net Pay: 25,985.98

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
40,839.00
12,736.43
408.39
1,708.20

YTD
356,060.49
117,498.38
2,041.95
8,541.00




