

Cal Date: 2025-06-01 00:00:00 to 2025-06-30 23:59:59 Dr HARRISON DAKA SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER NRC TPIN NHIMA NO EMPLOYEE NO 1002800640 108491693 009362 273604/53/1 13059654110115 BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE 64.75 2007-02-01 RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND POLICY STUDIES OCCUPATION : SENIOR LECTURER Basic Run 40,839.00 / ACS03 **EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS:** YTD TOTAL: Description Description Description Amount Amount Balance Amount 001A Basic Pay Pay As You Earn 245,034.00 40,839.00 12,736,43 0.00 Basic Income 900 NHIMA Employee 408.39 0.00 Other Income - Non-Taxable 27,003.40 NAPSA Employee 111,046.49 1.708.20 0.00Other Income - Taxable Total Earnings: 40,839.00 Net Pay: 25,985.98 Total Deductions: 14,853.02

	Current	YTD
Taxable	40,839.00	356,060.49
Tax Paid	12,736.43	117,498.38
NHIMA Employer	408.39	2,041.95
NAPSA	1,708.20	8,541.00